Clothing | Work Clothing

MASCOT Bermuda Charleston

e Durable triple stitched seams on leg and crotch extend product life.
e Waist band formed following the body's anatomy so that it supports in all working positions.
e D-ring in flexible material that does not scratch.

e Reinforced back pockets.
e Adjustable hammer loops.

Characteristics
Series: Charleston

Size
C48
C50
C52
C52
C54
C56
C58
C48
C50
C54

Colour

Black
Navy blue
Black
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Black
Dark Anthracite
Dark Anthracite
Dark Anthracite

Material

65% Polyester/35% Cotton
65% Polyester/35% Cotton
65% Polyester/35% Cotton

Article

14234378
13416335
14234379
13416337
13416338
13416339
14234380
12728559
12728560
12728562

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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